Highlights of Upcoming Events at the Village Center
Sponsored by the Friendship Heights Village Council

Art Exhibit: Paintings by Joan Samworth, Marianne Winter, Doris Haskel
and Students —October 2 to 28
Art Reception—Sun. Oct. 15, from 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

Low Vision Lunch and Learn with Lind Stevens, OTR/L
Bring a bag lunch. Dessert and beverage will be provided.
Thurs. Oct. 5, at 12 p.m. and Thurs. Nov. 2

Columbus Day Holiday: Center Open 9 a.m. to 2 p.m.—Mon. Oct. 9
Friendship Heights Village Council Meeting—Mon. Oct. 10, 8 p.m.

Suburban Health Talk with Dr. Michael Liebow: Foot Problems:
Causes, symptoms and treatments—Wed. Oct. 11, at 1 p.m.

Tom Ricks, will discuss his book, Fiasco:
The American Military Adventure in Irag—Thurs. Oct. 12, at 7:30 p.m.

Flu Shot Clinics: The Medstar Health Visiting Nurses Association—by appt. only
Friday, Oct. 13—to Village Residents in high risk groups: 9:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.
Friday, Oct. 27—open to everyone: 9:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

Friday, Nov. 3—open to everyone: 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

Rosa Weinstein to present program on the history of nursery rhymes and fairy tales
Mon. Oct. 16, at 1 p.m.

County Council Candidates Forum: Howard Denis and Roger Berliner
Mon. Oct. 16, at 7 p.m.

Dr. Kevin Rindal to lead series of lectures entitled Healthy Aging
beginning Wed. Oct. 18, at 1:30 p.m.

Café Muse presents poets Jennifer Gresham and Richard Lyons—Thurs. Oct. 19, at 7 p.m.
MVA Mobile Office on Friendship Blvd. near Center—Mon. Oct. 23, 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

Fall Festival to celebrate autumn with a spooky Halloween theme
Mon. Oct. 23, from 7 to 8:30 p.m.

Susan Shreve to discuss and read from her novel, A Student of Living Things
Thurs. Oct. 26, at 7:30 p.m.

Spooky Halloween costume and pizza party for children

Fri. Oct. 27, from 6 to 7:30 p.m.

*Coming in November—A Holiday Affair at the Village Center Sat. Nov. 4,
from 10:30 a.m. to 5 p.m. with great holiday gift ideas from local artists and artisans




